
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Wilson's D 9½ - 2½ Trinity Fri 4 Oct 24 16:30 OU
Wilson's C 7½ - 4½ Wilson's D Fri 11 Oct 24 16:30 OU
Wilson's D 9½ - 2½ Emanuel Fri 8 Nov 24 16:30 OU
Dunottar 7 - 5 Wilson's D Fri 15 Nov 24 16:30 OU
Reigate 0 - 0 Wilson's D Fri 22 Nov 24 16:30 OU
Trinity 0 - 0 Wilson's D Fri 24 Jan 25 16:30 OU
Wilson's D 0 - 0 Wilson's C Fri 31 Jan 25 16:30 OU
Emanuel 0 - 0 Wilson's D Fri 7 Feb 25 16:30 OU
Wilson's D 0 - 0 Reigate Fri 7 Mar 25 16:30 OU
Wilson's D 0 - 0 Dunottar Fri 14 Mar 25 16:30 OU


